
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/11/24 at
7:18:04 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

98,381  Last reported odometer reading

2018 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SAHARA
VIN: 1C4HJXEG3JW229026
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/AMYLzYmKdJiDbyonsEt0Vy51VvVFmoTMmdIWK9nfs8O7oO4hZDYnHPNjXcyZo5sfdxZhFziGPHzSyuMPyzmjvWTO78yOrY8-9LSFUcP3Hccx3ym-vlV44hBp56k98EgDFDhVsEGuaZ35f6rdZqGoxsT_Z1fy5cugrddZZATHqDr_Q5TC67Rc4Y9sG017qxgkP8Wl0QT4NC3knAz6Yi4yFn8At1bPt71MBtwtyJp3lTDlgC6Kg1jAu0CMCPnVv-tohjG5X6KB9GlRGCnJyQIrMeOUjQZMRXXi9KQ3TJxLZ88fmktk7-SuIIkalAJaPm0GNwP4C_wPPi3b5lYb0Sf7CWvvrEW-16Amajhzfr7Ste31ARtkKDtdOXcVPUFAWusTYKw0KXHv.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,679 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/16/2018 3 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/21/2018 10 Lindsay Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Manassas, VA

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania Connecticut,
Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 14,679/yr 17,280/yr

Last reported odometer reading 25,872 98,381

- Back To Top

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/zD3dNIt2acgW4XFgZboOdwCD2DmwDeJJrnBK-JwOWr7jHQEu3TH918NrSPxFF_yRTlQZB-WV-EE-FChk-4w5JQQWL1Tk5CNu4syF5V7GTz8FAHzMNEPHhdNhkrBYSzo9eRaV-LRw2prLWOFQWh14wAN7umnYfNeA5wIEDqT7yrsVCQuuNWsmdfOfpuq2bBwH1w2BpfQ5if_V9n-t032xlzEGErwsL8f5YOd1tR37kjItFZHWDHPaC4y4qB1F-0Z1x0yYA07J9-ZE_R-Pa1lsC8d3ICiIvD8DsLKstfIefVDVXQlQvLeNDn6xrRHRkE_QiJfOWyC5ogSCFtZAOk07Z5CaNDfKdxZeXDgWxN_yEfLJTzda6wwqRGVtkguFcM2P2sedcBwCwt0VZbg.cfx
http://lindsaychryslerdodgejeepram.com/
http://lindsaychryslerdodgejeepram.com/


703-659-9038
4.4 / 5.0

1,032 Verified Reviews
10,075 Customer

Favorites

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

09/21/2018 19 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manheim, PA

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/19/2018 4,535 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

02/20/2019 6,561 Keller Brothers Dodge
Lititz, PA
717-625-2000

4.8 / 5.0
268 Verified Reviews

1,730 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/06/2019 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Notification issued
Campaign #V41 2018 - 2019 JL
STEERING DAMPER
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Customer Satisfaction
Notification or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this Customer
Satisfaction Notification.

09/03/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manheim, PA

Registration issued or renewed

12/16/2019 19,361 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/18/2020 24,411 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2020 24,413 Montage Motors, LLC
Scranton, PA

4.4 / 5.0
15 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/13/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/09/2020 25,872 Garavel Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram
Norwalk, CT

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

Back To Top

https://kellerbrosdodge.net/
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
http://www.garavelchryslerjeepdodgeram.com/index.htm
http://www.garavelchryslerjeepdodgeram.com/index.htm


203-845-8040
4.5 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews
2 Customer Favorites

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
17,280 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/04/2020 27,129 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norwalk, CT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

08/18/2020 27,451 Garavel Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram
Norwalk, CT
203-845-8040

4.5 / 5.0
99 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/25/2021 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V-028
Recall #Y07 2018-2020 JL & 2020 JT
SOFTWARE UPDATE
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Learn more about this recall

05/12/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/14/2021 43,870 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to add
software to reduce engine torque capability when clutch assembly temperatures rise to a
level that may damage the inner pressure plate, and reprogram the IPC.
Heated debris expelled from the transmission case may come in contact with combustible
materials in the vehicle, potentially leading to a fire. A fire can result in increased risk of
occupant injury and injury to persons outside the vehicle.
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to add
software to reduce engine torque capability when clutch assembly temperatures rise to a
level that may damage the inner pressure plate, and reprogram the IPC.

-

Back To Top

http://www.garavelchryslerjeepdodgeram.com/index.htm
http://www.garavelchryslerjeepdodgeram.com/index.htm
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
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303-469-1931

09/22/2021 45,585 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931

Vehicle serviced

10/23/2021 47,577 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2022 53,954 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Broomfield, CO
303-940-4777

4.6 / 5.0
247 Verified Reviews

238 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/18/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Registration issued or renewed

11/21/2022 63,291 Fifth Gear Automotive
Broomfield, CO
303-466-6552

4.9 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Seat or seat upholstery repaired

02/22/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Title issued or updated

03/06/2023 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V-116
Recall #19A 2018-2023 JL & 2020-
2023 JT CLUTCH
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-

-

-
-

-

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to replace
the clutch assembly and update software to provide escalating visual and audible warnings
to the operator, ultimately resulting in the potential reduction of engine torque capability
when clutch assembly temperatures rise to a level that may damage the inner pressure
plate. Back To Top

http://www.lhmdenverjeep.com/index.htm
http://www.lhmdenverjeep.com/index.htm
http://www.lhmdenverjeep.com/index.htm
http://www.lhmdenverjeep.com/index.htm
http://https//store.vioc.com/co/westminster/oil-change-gf0001.html
http://https//store.vioc.com/co/westminster/oil-change-gf0001.html
http://www.5thgearauto.com/
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


03/28/2023 67,236 Lamb's Tire and
Automotive # 4155
Leander, TX
512-259-7100

4.8 / 5.0
156 Verified Reviews

51 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Power steering checked
Power steering fluid leak checked
Alignment performed
Electrical system checked
Alignment checked
Oil pressure sender/switch replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Engine checked
Emission system checked

04/11/2023 69,593 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Pueblo, CO
719-542-2349

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verified Reviews

105 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

05/08/2023 71,501 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Leander, TX
512-380-1181

4.6 / 5.0
140 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/24/2023 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Notification issued
Campaign #ZD7 18-21MY MULTIPLE
VEHICLES VP4R RADIO UNABLE TO
CON
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Customer Satisfaction
Notification or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this Customer
Satisfaction Notification.

06/04/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Heated debris expelled from the transmission bellhousing may come in contact with an
ignition source in the vehicle or surrounding area, potentially leading to a fire. A fire can
result in increased risk of occupant injury and injury to persons outside th
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to replace the
clutch assembly and update software to provide escalating visual and audible warnings to
the operator, ultimately resulting in the potential reduction of engine torque capability when
clutch assembly temperatures rise to a level that may damage the inner pressure plate.

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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http://https//store.vioc.com/co/pueblo/oil-change-gt0007.html
http://https//store.vioc.com/co/pueblo/oil-change-gt0007.html
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


08/08/2023 76,432 Nyle Maxwell Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Austin, TX
512-493-8117

4.5 / 5.0
626 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

09/25/2023 77,763 First Choice Automotive
Cedar Park, TX
512-267-6599

4.9 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Transmission fluid changed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential serviced
Front differential fluid flushed/changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Coolant reservoir replaced
Transfer case serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Transmission fluid flushed

10/27/2023 78,359 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Leander, TX
512-380-1181

4.6 / 5.0
140 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced

03/22/2024 86,799 First Choice Automotive
Cedar Park, TX
512-267-6599

4.9 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Noise checked
Tire(s) mounted

05/24/2024 90,773 First Choice Automotive
Cedar Park, TX
512-267-6599

4.9 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/27/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Broomfield, CO

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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http://www.nylemaxwellsupercenter.com/
http://www.nylemaxwellsupercenter.com/
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06/29/2024 93,661 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Norwalk, CT
203-846-8179

4.8 / 5.0
115 Verified Reviews

117 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/17/2024 98,381 First Choice Automotive
Cedar Park, TX
512-267-6599

4.9 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake master cylinder
replaced/repaired
Clutch master cylinder replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/11/24 7:18:04 AM (CDT)
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